CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Club
VIRIAT
LYON DU BEME
CODAF 63
VIRIAT
5T PRIEST
CORBAS
ST PRIEST
ATTIGHAT
ATTIGHNAT
ATTIGHNAT
MORNTREAL CLUSE
ST PRIEST
MOMTREMAL CLUSE
ATTIGHNAT
CODAP 69
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
5T PRIEST
GRS MACON
BOURGOIM JALLIEL
BOURGOIN JALLIEL
AMBERIEUX

Cible  Blason MNom Prénom
10 (M PETIT FICHEL
i B CASQUET ROBERT
10 A, YICARI MARILS
K B MEYER THIERRY
i C SIBELLIM GERARD
1 (M BERCUE DIDIER
4 A, HUMBERT MICOLE
12 (M BLILLIN JEAN LOUIS
[ & BREVET JEAN CLAUDE
2 C CURT ROBERT
8 & BIRACMT LAURENT
b [ COMTAMTINIA  DIKRANE
5 C MONCOUSIN  CHARLES
11 (] COLLET ERAILE
13 C BETIRAL JEAN LOLNS
3 B RO CLAUDE
12 & SIAMVEBER JEAN MICHEL
& B GOLA GEQORGES
1 i GUYOT GERARD
4 O CHEVALLIER CHRISTIAN
B B CHEWIROMN PATRICK
3 D BOREL SERGE
11 B MAGMNER JOSE
12 B GIBIERE BRUNO
11 A BLANCO BERNADETTE
10 B RICHE BERNARD
3 A SHEHADEH GABRIEL
T D MNOWVAK JEANM PIERRE
5 A ROUSSELON LYDIE
1 B MEMARD THIERRY
6 B DELEMER JEAN CLALDE
9 B CONTRAIRE CAMILLE
10 C LATALLERIE CHARLES
12 C GUERIN JOCELYMNE
11 C L'ORPHELIN JEAN
7 A PUPIER FRANCIS
2 B AS5AD CHARLES
13 A BLASCO FRANCOIS
9 A BESANCON CHRISTIAME
3 C ROUSSELON BERMNARD
5 D KUNTZ REME
8 B TIGMNAT DIDIER
2 D MORATILLE JACQUELINE
a8 C BONMEVIOT LAURENT
7 C STABILE YVES

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
PUSIGNAMN
LYON DU BEME
AMBERIELX
GRS MACON
LYON DU BEME
VIRIAT
CHAUFFAILLES
ST PRIEST
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
AMBERIEUX
CODAP 69
GR5 MACON
MONTREAL CLUSE
CODAP 69
GRS MACON
AMBERIEUX
VIRIAT
CHAUFFAILLES
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
PUSIGNAN
GRS MACON
CODAP B9
AMBERIEUX

1ére série 2eme sérig Total
268 273 541
259 273 h32
259 256 515
252 253 a5
257 237 494
244 245 492
248 239 435
247 237 484
232 251 483
741 241 Ag2
236 245 481
238 241 473
250 226 476
247 229 475
243 233 476
231 244 475
221 251 472
235 231 470
227 243 470
247 224 A66
233 233 AgE
237 227 464
253 207 460
223 233 456
223 229 452
224 227 451
241 208 449
215 231 446
221 216 437
220 214 434
223 2098 432
217 214 431
219 208 428
203 224 427
201 219 420
222 197 419
225 192 417
209 207 416
208 206 414
193 201 394
208 185 393
215 175 390
180 208 388
171 200 371
192 168 360




2 A CASSIGNAL. SERGE LYON DU BEME 1284 176 360
1 A PRACHE JACQUELINE GRS MACON 172 164 336
3] C BARDET BRIGITTE VIRIAT 162 167 329
g C  GARRIDOD MARIA CODAP 69 123 98 221
b B PASQUALI MICHEL PUSIGNAM 113 74 187
13 D 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 cC 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 D 0 1] 0 0 0 o0
15 5 0 1] 0 0 0 0
15 D 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLASSEMENT HOMMES
0  Blason Nom Prénom Club lére série 2éme série Total
26 B MEYER THIERRY VIRIAT 252 253 505
15 C SIBELLIM GERARD 5T PRIEST 257 237 454
a8 ] BULLIN JEAN LOUIS ATTIGNAT 247 237 484
21 A BREVET JEAN CLAUDE ATTIGNAT 232 251 483
7 C CURT ROBERT ATTIGMAT 241 241 482
29 A BIMONT LAURENT MONTREAL CLUSE 236 245 481
45 A SEAMVEBER JEAN MICHEL ST PRIEST 221 251 472
3 C GUYOT GERARD BOURGOIM JALLIEU 227 243 470
16 D CHEVALLIER CHRISTIAN BOURGOIM JALLIEU 242 224 466
32 D CHEVIRON PATRICK AMBERIELX 233 233 466
42 B MAGNER JOSE PUSIGMNAN 253 207 460
A6 B GIBIERE BRUNO LYOM DU BEME 223 233 456
38 B RICHE BERMNARD GRS MACON 224 227 451
9 A SHEHADEH GABRIEL LYON DU BEME 241 208 449
28 D MOVAK JEAN PIERRE VIRIAT 215 231 446
2 B MEMARD THIERRY 5T PRIEST 220 214 434
22 B DELEMER JEAN CLAUDE BOURGOIN JALLIEU 223 209 432
34 B COMNTRAIRE CAMILLE AMBERIEUX 217 214 431
39 C LATALLERIE CHARLES CODAP 69 219 209 428
43 C L'ORPHELIN JEAN MONTREAL CLUSE 201 219 420
25 A PUPIER FRANCIS CODAP 69 222 197 419
49 A BLASCO FRAMNCOIS AMBERIEUX 209 207 416
11 C ROUSSELON BERMNARD CHAUFFAILLES 193 20 394
20 D KUNTZ RENE BOURGOIN JALLIEL 208 185 393
30 B TIGMNAT DIDIER PUSIGMNAN 215 175 390
27 C STABILE YWVES AMBERIEUX 192 168 360
36 ] PASQUALI MICHEL PUSIGMNAN 113 74 187




CLASSEMENT FEMMES

Cible Blason Mom Prénom Club lére série 2éme série Total
4 A HUMBERT  NICOLE ST PRIEST 246 239 485
11 A BLANCO BERMNADETTE AMBERIEUX 223 229 452
5 A ROUSSELON LYDIE CHAUFFAILLES 221 216 437
12 C  GUERIN JOCELYME GRS MACON 203 224 427
2 D MORATILLE JACQUELINE GRS MACON 180 208 388
1 A  PRACHE JACQUELINE GRS MACON 172 164 336
6 C  BARDET BRIGITTE VIRIAT 162 167 329
9 C  GARRIDD MARIA CODAP B9 123 9g 221
VETERANS HOMMES
Cible Blason Nom Prénom Club lére série 2&me série  Total
10 D PETIT MICHEL VIRIAT 268 273 541
4 B CASQUET ROBERT LYON DU BEME 259 273 532
10 A VICARI MARIUS CODAP 69 259 256 515
6 D CONTANTIMIA DIKRAMNE 5T PRIEST 238 241 479
5 C MONCOUSIN CHARLES MONTREAL CLUSE 250 226 476
11 D COLLET EMILE ATTIGMAT 247 229 476
13 C  BETIRAC JEAN LOUIS  CODAP 69 243 233 476
3 B ROUX CLAUDE BOURGOIN JALLIEU 231 244 475
5 B GOLA GEORGES GRS MACON 239 231 470
3 D BOREL SERGE BOURGOIN JALLIEU 237 227 464
2 B ASSAD CHARLES GRS MACON 225 192 417
VETERANS FEMMES
Cible Blason Nom Prénom Club lére série  2éme série Total
9 A BESAMCON CHRISTIANE VIRIAT 208 206 414




DEBUTANT HOMMES

Cible Blason Nom Prénom Club lére série 2&éme série  Total

2] & BONNEVIOT  LAURENT CODAP 65 171 200 371

2 A CASSIGMNAC SERGE LYON DU BEME 184 176 360

CLASSEMENT POULES

Cible Blason Nom Prénom Club 1ére série 2éme série Total
15 A BOYER JEAM YVES BROM 250 233 483
15 B BEAUDROIT JEAM PIERRE  LYON DU BEME 241 242 483
14 B BRENACHOT JEAM CLAUDE GRS MACON 157 194 391
14 A BEAUDROIT SYLVIE LYOMN DU S8EME 151 158 309
13 B BLANC BERNARD GRS MACON 179 112 291

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES




CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

PETIT MICHEL NIRIAT 268 FEE] 541
MEYER THIERRY VIRIAT 252 153 505
HOWAE JEAN FIERRE VIRIAT 215 231 446
Taal 1492
SIBELLIN GERARD ST PRIEST 57 237 as4
HUMBERT NICOLE ST PRIEST 246 239 285
CONTANTINIA IKRANE ST PRIEST 238 241 ama
Total 1458
BULLIN JEAN LOUIS ATTHGMAT 247 237 284
RAEVET IEAN CLALIDE ATTHGNAT 32 251 83
CURT ROBEAT ATTHGNAT 241 241 a&3
Toml 1449
CASOUET ROBEAT LYON DU BEME 59 173 512
GIFIERE BRUNG LYOM O BEME m 233 a56
SHEHADEH GABRIEL LYDN DU BEME 241 208 449
Total 1437
VICARI MARILS CODAP 69 59 256 515
RETIRAC IEAN LOUIS CODAP 69 243 133 476
LATALLERIE CHARLES CODAP 64 2o 20 428
Total 1419
ROUK CLALDE BOURGOIN IALLIEU 53 244 475
GUYDT GERARD BOURGOIN JALLIEL 227 243 470
CHEWALLIER CHRISTIAN BOURGOIN IALLIEU 22 114 456
Total 1411
BIMONT LALIRENT MIONTREAL CLUSE 38 148 481
MONCOLSN CHAALES MONTREAL CLUSE 250 126 476
L'ORFHELIN EAN MIONTREAL CLUSE 201 18 420
Tatal 1377
CHEVIRON PATRICK AMABERIELIX 733 33 1£6
CONTRAIRE CAMILLE AMBERIELX 217 214 431
Tatal 1349
GOLA GEORGES GRS MACON 239 731 am
RICHE BERNARD GRS MACON 4 227 as1
GLERIN IOCELYNE GRS MACON 3 224 427
Towd 1348
|MAGNER 105E PLISIGHAN 53 207 a60
TIGNAT DiDIER PLISIGHNAN 35 175 150
PASOLIAL MICHEL PUSIGNAN 113 74 187

e 1037




